RECORDING REQUESTED BY 👙 🔻

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Western Title Company P.O. Box 385

Address Minden, Nv 89423

City & Escrow No 43789MCH

-SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion

	Defore execution, feler to title comp.	any requirements stated on reverse side.	
N	Jetico is homely given that		
1,	Notice is hereby given that:		
1			
2	. The full name of the undersigned is Rill Keuper		
3.	. The full address of the undersigned is P.O. Pox 's	5985 Incline Village, Nv. 89450	
4	The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In fee.	Fee	
	(If other than fee, strike "In fee" and insert, for examp	ple, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee".)	
-			
5	_	ny, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or	
	as tenants in common are:		
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
_			
6	-	ersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the	
	commencement of the work of improvement herein ref	erred to:	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
	(If no transfer m	ade, insert "none".)	
7	. A work of improvement on the property hereinafter	described was completed on August 4, 1988	
_	. The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of		
•			
	Keuper Custon Homes (If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none".)		
9	. The property on which said work of improvement was	s completed is in the City of	
1	Unincorporated County of Douglas	, State of Nevada, and is described as follows:	
		VERVILLE PANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record	
in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on May 29,			
	<u>in Book 573, page 1026, as File No.</u>	665]2	
	A.P.N. 29-253-17	/ . /	
//	7		
/			
/	/		
. 10). The street address of said property is836_Blue	erock, Gardnerville, Nv 89410	
	(If n	o street address has been officially assigned, insert "none".)	
	Signature of		
n	owner name		
1) 8	in paragrap	h 2	
١.		BILL KEUPER	
\.	/ /		
STA	ATE OF NEVADA		
76	UNTY OF Douglas SS.		
	A 0 1000		
on.			
app	eared before me, a Notary Public,		
	n	, '	
	Bill Keuper		
			
who	o acknowledged that heexecuted the aboye instrument.		
	VI Letter Yell	PEQUESTED BY	
Sign	nature Markey A Asum	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.	
0.5.	(Notary Public)	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF	
	(Notary Public)	S. AS CO. REVADA	
		The second secon	
	CHARLENE L. HANOVER		
	NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA	188 AUG -8 A10:28	
	DOUGLAS COUNTY	20 1100 O 140 12C	
	My Appt. Expires Jan. 27, 1991		
	My Appl. Explica sell. 27, 111	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU	
		RECORDER 183677	
Ti	tle Order No	FOU A	
	crow or Loan No.	PAID BL DEPUTY	
		DEPUT	
I: -	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR		
IIILE C	OMPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION	(This area for official notarial seal)	

(This area for official notarial seal) 888 (AGE 896